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Pause
Learn
We customise our
programs to address
your needs and
concerns 

CORPORATE WORKSHOPS

SCHEDULE A DISCOVERY CALL 

Corporate Governance for CEOs
Conflict Resolution vs Management
Increasing Employee Engagement 
Communication Strategies for Leaders 




EQ and Stress Management
Business Goal Management
Dealing with Anger/Anxiety at Work 
Customer Experience (CX) Excellence
The Art/Science of Cross-Selling

We avoid death by PowerPoint.

Expect practical, experiential
training with a healthy dose of
relevant theory.

Achieve   Wellness
                   Productivity
                   Employee Engagement
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Pause
Discover
Obtain your Strengths
reports with clear
Next Steps

ASSESSMENTS TOOLBOX

SCHEDULE A DISCOVERY CALL 

START HERE

Leadership Potential Indicator Report
Emotional Intelligence (EQ) Report
Sales Competency Report 

An eagle and an elephant have
different abilities and aspirations.

Assign tasks to your team based on
their inherent strengths and
nurtured capabilities. 

Achieve   Focus 
                   Clarity
                   Enthusiasm

Knowing Me Discovery Report

OTHERS
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Aiming for 

Creativity
Collaboration
Communication

BEYOND TRAINING

SCHEDULE A DISCOVERY CALL 

PERSONALISED COACHING We offer Senior Executives 

A discreet, safe place in which 
they can download, gather their
strength, clarify their priorities 
and then launch forward.

Achieve   Focus 
                   Clarity
                   Enthusiasm

Structured Coaching (topic based) 
Halftime Program for Personal Productivity 
The 13 Mistakes CEOs Make (A Program for
newly appointed Senior Leaders) 




Navigating Boardroom Dynamics 
Alliance Building & Networking 
PIP Remedial Coaching 
Making Powerful, Impactful Presentations

Pause
Apply
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Our
Clients
At WDS Africa, we enjoy working closely with Senior Executives and Corporate
Organisations to deliver value that impacts the way they work.

We serve Clients from various sectors including Acturial, Accounting, Banking,
NGO, Education, Consultancy, Customer Service, Sales, IT & Digital Media,
Advertising & Communications, Manufacturing, Marketing, Branding, Insurance,
Public Sector, Sales to mention but a few.
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Our
DNA

OUR VISION: Joyful Families thriving at home and in the workplace!

OUR MISSION: To work with you to reduce disruption and downtimes caused by
leadership, operational and communication inefficiencies; providing you and
your team with the CONFIDENCE and TOOLS to move forward stronger.

Achieve   Leadership
                   Productivity
                   Performance
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Team
 Leads

Gerald Mwangi Walterfang

More about Phyllis

Phyllis Wambugu 

More about Gerald

FOUNDER & LEAD COACH

LINKEDIN PROFILELINKEDIN PROFILE

"Gerald served as CEO in a board where I was
chairman. His people-centeredness and
empathy for me stands out as great
characteristics. His ability to infuse passion
into what he believes in and to positively
influence his constituents is admirable."

ERIC KIMANI 
Founder, Palmhouse Foundation

"Phyllis is articulate, organised and has been
central to improving my personal productivity
at work and in life. I highly recommend her for
leadership, sales and personal development
training." 

NYAMBURA MWANIKI 
East Africa Wealth Management Trainer 

 Standard Chartered Bank
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/phylliswambugu121/
https://ke.linkedin.com/in/gerald-walterfang-88b6ba9


No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Program Description

Corporate Governance for CEOs

Conflict Resolution vs Management

Employee Engagement for Profitability 

Communication Strategies for Leaders 

EQ and Stress Management

Business Goal Management

Dealing with Anger/Anxiety at Work 

Customer Experience (CX) Excellence

Training
 Programs
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Coaching and Mentorship

No.

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Program Description

The Art/Science of Cross Selling

Making Powerful, Impactful Presentations (Practicals)

Capacity Building & Institutional Strengthening for CSOs

Effective Leadership in the Workplace

Lobbying and Advocacy for Non Profits

Board Development & Management

Alliance Building and Networking for NGOs
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11.
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Conference Facilitation for Community Development

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Program Description

Setting up and leading Residents Associations 

Building Communities 

Sports Management 

Mediation and Peace Building

Men's Mentorship Programs

Setting up and leading Alumni Associations

School Boards and the Development Agenda
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SCHEDULE A DISCOVERY CALL 

Advisory
Programs



Contact
Us

WDS Africa
For Professional and 
Personal Development

P.O. Box 14987-00800
NAIROBI, KENYA

Visit us at wdsafrica.org

We would be delighted 
to hear from you

M: +254 736 856 026
E:   gerald@wdsafrica.org
cc: clientservice@wdsafrica.org

Schedule a Discovery Call
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